
Race Daily GClCD DSLR Form Run Additional Info Race Type & Class Course Time Horse Age Odds Trainer Trainer Trainer Jockey Jockey Jockey Claim O/S/R Course T & J TJ Combo

Rank % & 1 Horse 14 day 1 Horse 14 day Rank Form Combo Win %

Race Value ATC Win % ATC Win % TJS Win % Course

1 100% Clcd 28 'U251325 12 D NHC Chase 2m6.5f   Punchestown £6637 12:20 John The Diva 9 9/2 ⌧ Cahill, Mark OKeeffe, Sean F 2,1,2

1 100% gClC 11 4269PF0 12 (1/15) D NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Silver King 10 22/1 ⌧ McKiernan, Oliver ⌧ Enright, P T 3% 7,4,5 6%

3 99% Clcd 22 252F446 12 (0/2) D NHC Chase 2m6.5f   Punchestown £6637 12:20 Brucejack 9 7/2 Fahy, P A Mullins, D E 21% 2,2,1

4 89% Cl 27 41P5054 12 (0/2) NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Mighty Jeremy 12 12/1 ⌧ Foley, Patrick T Torrens, Simon 5% 6,3,3

5 85% Cl 28 264921P 12 (0/2) D NHC Chase 2m6.5f   Punchestown £6637 12:20 Themanintheboots 8 11/2 Elliott, Gordon 21% Kennedy, J W 25% 2,0,4 22% 15%

6 72% Cld 79 7521 12 D NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Additional Time 7 11/4 ⌧ McConnell, John C ⌧ Harvey, A 1,0,0 7%

7 71% Cl 16 '0050500 12 D NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Bajan Excell 10 100/1 ⌧ OConnell, Ms Claire OBrien, P M (5) 5,5,7

8 64% Cl 16 50431P 12 D NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Katie Daniels 7 10/1 Collins, C M Healy, Mr Kevin 20% (7) 0,0,0

9 60% 8 609080P 12 (0/3) NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Mistyburn 6 80/1 Rothwell, P J 9% Roche, T P 4% (3) 0,0,0 J 14%

10 56% Cl 10 '047FP0P 12 (1/12) NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Rajsalad 10 50/1 ⌧ ODwyer, Conor ⌧ ODwyer, Charlie (5) 0,0,6

11 38% cl 28 475436 12 (0/4) D NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Enge Hazard 8 18/1 ⌧ McNamara, Andrew OKeeffe, Darragh 24% 0,0,0

12 22% 29 776 12 NHC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £6637 12:20 Banter At The Bar 6 13/2 ⌧ Morris, M F ⌧ Brouder, Gavin 0,0,0 10%

1 100% GCD 36 1122531 5 (1/2) NHC Chase 2m3.5f   Punchestown £19381 12:50 Predators Gold 7 7/4 Mullins, W P 20% Townend, P 19% 0,1,1 34% 41%

2 95% gClc 29 511P231 5 (1/3) ③ NHC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £19381 12:50 Jacobs Ladder 7 9/2 Elliott, Gordon 21% Kennedy, J W 25% 2,2,3 22% 15%

3 73% C 29 2100631 5 (1/4) NHC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £19381 12:50 The Enabler 7 6/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% ⌧ Ewing, Sam 17% 2,5,2 11%

4 66% GC 31 4131 5 (2/3) ③ NHC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £19381 12:50 Pure Steel 6 3/1 ⌧ Mangan, James Joseph Walsh, M P 9% 1,4,5 T

5 46% C 45 21691 5 NHC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £19381 12:50 Kappa Jy Pyke 6 13/2 Mullins, W P 20% Mullins, D E 21% 0,3,4 15%

1 100% 12 'U6313 12 (1/2) #1↑③ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 The Cistercian 6 15/8 Edmunds, Stuart 13% Hammond, Charlie 14% 1,1,1 19%

2 98% GCl 53 21 12 ~ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Legendary Luke 6 9/4 Snowden, Jamie 8% Sheehan, Gavin 18% 0,3,2 T 31% 45%

3 87% cl 27 22 12 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Manigod 5 9/2 ⌧ Greatrex, W J 22% ⌧ Bowen, James C 12% 2,2,3 T 23% 33%

4 62% 56 104 12 NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Herbygoesbananas 5 33/1 Knight, Miss H C 17% Powell, Brendan 11% 0,5,6 9%

5 59% GCl 25 4759224 12 #1 NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Contacto 5 12/1 Wadham, Mrs L Cannon, Tom J 0,4,4 19%

6 52% 35 8 12 ◊ ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 For Old Times Sake 5 18/1 Mulholland, N P 15% OFarrell, C 11% 0,0,5 11%

7 47% 27 55 12 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Le Flying Ferret 5 50/1 ⌧ Gifford, N J Davies, James 0,6,6 T 21%

8 40% 66 '038 12 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Western George 5 22/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 13% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 24% 0,0,0 J 33%

9 33% 0 none 12 NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Mr Finch 6 9/2 ⌧ Pauling, Ben 20% ⌧ Jones, Ben R 20% 0,0,0 20% 15%

10 29% 37 60 12 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Pacman 5 100/1 Walford, Robert Kimber, Harry 0,7,0 T 23%

11 24% 0 none 12 NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Roi Lion 8 33/1 Walford, Robert ⌧ Dunne, R T 17% 0,0,0 T

12 23% 63 836 12 (0/2) ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £5446 13:00 Monansunu 6 50/1 Irvine, Andy Quinn, Caoilin 10% 0,0,0

1 100% GClcd 3 3P01005 11 [-15]↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Halsafari 13 18/1 ⌧ Barcoe, James M Hogan, C M 6% (4) 3,4,5

2 81% gCl 16 7585337 11 (0/9) HC Chase 2m3.5f   Punchestown £6372 13:20 Baltinglass Hill 9 12/1 Rothwell, P J 9% Roche, T P 4% 8,1,1 J 14%

3 64% Cl 13 790U651 11 (0/3) HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Diamond Dollar 7 10/3 Byrnes, C 11% ⌧ Murphy, Mr K A (4) 4,0,0

4 62% cl 27 8070P52 11 ↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f   Punchestown £6372 13:20 Duce Bigalow 7 4/1 ⌧ Neville, Seamus ⌧ Staples, Mr E 10% (2) 5,3,6

5 58% Cl 16 85066P4 11 (1/10) HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Feast 9 12/1 ⌧ Ocsko-Moore, Stephanie ⌧ McGuinness, Miss A (4) 10,5,8

5 58% gCl 16 5656906 11 HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Mastermind 12 33/1 ⌧ Markham, Ms Helen P ⌧ Markey, S R (4) 11,2,3

7 57% Clcd 28 40363P0 11 (2/17) D↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Ernie From Nurney 9 13/2 Roche, Padraig ⌧ Smithers, P T (4) 2,6,7 0%

8 49% cl 13 '0800832 11 HC Chase 2m3.5f   Punchestown £6372 13:20 Hakensack 7 7/2 Hannon, James Kenneally, Michael 14% (4) 6,0,0

9 47% Cl 42 133P3PF 11 D HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Lovely Reaction 8 4/1 Mullins, Thomas ⌧ Kelly, Aidan 1,0,3

10 44% 47 6706609 11 HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Just For Yuse 8 50/1 ⌧ Stafford, Paul OBrien, P M (2) 7,7,2

11 22% 520 '0009000 11 (0/7) HC Chase 2m3.5f  Punchestown £6372 13:20 Tullabrack Lad 7 50/1 ⌧ Flood, F ⌧ Kennedy, B P (4) 9,0,0

1 100% Cl 38 'P843111 10 ! (3/5) [4]③ HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Roe And Co 8 11/4 Snowden, Jamie 8% ⌧ Anderson, Joe 25% (3) 1,1,1 T 24%

2 88% ClCD 16 321P202 10 ! [5] HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Record High 9 4/1 Smith, Miss Suzy ⌧ Ryder, Isabelle (7) 3,6,5

3 78% GClC 36 4211P4P 10 (2/10) [3]#1 HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 The Scorpion King 8 11/1 ⌧ Signy, Oliver Sheehan, Gavin 18% 1,0,3



4 69% gClcd 45 4472F2P 10 (2/13) HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Innisfree Lass 8 6/1 Edmunds, Stuart 13% Hammond, Charlie 14% 6,7,2 19%

5 67% GCl 21 'U234234 10 (0/10) [-10]#1 HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 To Be Sure 11 14/1 Williams, Evan Collier, Ellis (5) 8,2,3

6 52% GCl 38 57PP069 10 [-15] HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Animal 10 16/1 Smith, Miss Suzy Deutsch, Charlie 13% 4,3,8

7 51% gCl 31 15P3356 10 (1/7) [8] HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Cooleenymore 10 11/1 Walford, Robert Kimber, Harry 4,0,5 T 23%

8 50% 12 9304556 10 #1 HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Only Gossip 9 18/1 ⌧ Gundry, Miss Polly ⌧ Pritchard, Mr Callum 7% (3) 9,5,9

9 41% cl 47 7B6433 10 (0/5) HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 Inedit De Mee 8 10/3 Lawes, T Brogan, Kevin 6,4,5 9%

9 41% 29 26084 10 ↑ HC Chase 3m2f  (5) Fontwell £3697 13:30 The Brickey Ranger 8 33/1 Mullins, J W Houlihan, Sean M 14% 10,0,0

1 100% GClcD 4 8566181 7 [5]₲ HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Gogo Yubari 5 4/6 Carroll, A W 16% Vigors, Harry 20% (7) 1,4,1 S

2 82% GClCD 3 4236051 7 [4] HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Sir Rodneyredblood 9 3/1 Jenkins, J R 14% Wright, Liam (5) 2,4,2 J

3 65% GCld 10 2680039 7 [-13] HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Master Dandy 6 18/1 Keady, Michael 25% Fisher, Taylor 33% (3) 3,2,3

4 62% GClD 7 6010646 7 [3]V HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Forest Gunner 5 10/1 Evans, P D Egan, John 5,1,5

4 62% GClcD 9 6867404 7 (0/3) [-4] HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Second Collection 10 40/1 Carroll, A W 16% ⌧ Slater, Mr Matthew 25% (7) 6,6,6

6 61% GClD 2 4004444 7 (0/4) HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 What What What 4 13/2 Easterby, M W 7% Chalkley, Lewis (7) 3,2,3 T

7 33% 24 4748000 7 ↓ HC AW 5f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 13:42 Inconspicuous 4 70/1 Edmunds, Stuart 13% ⌧ McHugh, K S 17% (7) 6,7,6

1 100% GClCD 11 6986160 14 [3] HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Hardwired 10 25/1 ⌧ Walsh, T M ⌧ Williamson, Mr J H 25% (5) 10,2,11 T

2 99% GClD 15 7305342 14 [8] HC Chase 2m6.5f   Punchestown £8496 13:50 Whateys Quest 8 6/1 Byrnes, C 11% ⌧ Fitzgibbon, Miss A L (7) 12,1,11

3 94% gClcD 15 2530651 14 [5]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Krabat 11 9/1 McDonagh, Michael J 33% ⌧ Ryan, Mr A P (5) 4,5,9

4 87% gClD 43 '08P1165 14 [11]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Solly Attwell 8 9/1 Collins, C M ⌧ James, Mr R 67% (7) 4,4,4

5 86% ClCD 28 4011556 14 [2]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Ney 8 22/1 ⌧ Buckley, Edward ⌧ Buckley, Mr Finn (7) 3,9,3

6 84% gClC 28 1P32541 14 [4]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Soloman Lane 11 11/1 ⌧ Hassett, Martin 33% ⌧ Gleeson, Mr P W (7) 4,7,11

7 82% Clc 36 2590451 14 D HC Chase 2m6.5f   Punchestown £8496 13:50 Gringo Daubrelle 10 4/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% ⌧ Halford, Mr J M 33% (7) 10,0,1 27%

8 65% ClCD 42 302100P 14 (1/7) [7]D↓ HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Nine Graces 9 16/1 ⌧ Connell, B ⌧ Maguire, Mr F 1,0,4 T

9 59% Cl 27 9735P07 14 HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Harbour Highway 7 5/1 ⌧ Mullins, Emmet ⌧ OSullivan, Alan 20% (7) 13,6,4 T

10 58% Cl 28 130P89P 14 [4]BD HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Prince Palace 8 14/1 Fahy, P A ⌧ Mullins, Mr P W 36% 4,3,9

11 53% gClc 50 7666674 14 [9] HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Union Park 10 33/1 Rothwell, P J 9% ⌧ Sugrue, R (7) 2,0,4

11 53% Cl 28 7880014 14 [6]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Bigbraveboy 8 14/1 Hannon, James ⌧ Connor, Mr S (7) 14,8,4

13 51% Cl 28 8316883 14 D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Showurappreciation 8 13/2 ⌧ Sweeney, Jonathan ⌧ OConnor, Derek 4,11,2

14 50% Cl 28 'PF7PPP2 14 [9]D HC Chase 2m6.5f  Punchestown £8496 13:50 Evies Vladimir 9 15/2 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 2% ⌧ Coonan, Mr B M (7) 4,10,14

1 100% ClCD 34 311 10 ③ NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Queens Theatre 5 9/4 Honeyball, A J 17% Twiston-Davies, Sam 16% 0,2,2 20% 18%

2 66% 16 35 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Wassailing Along 6 20/1 Tizzard, Joe 8% Powell, Brendan 11% 0,3,3 T 16%

3 62% cl 38 412 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Limerick Lass 6 5/6 Honeyball, A J 17% ⌧ Godfrey, Ben 0,1,1 19% 9%

4 54% g 35 2530 10 ~ (0/2) HDj NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Ajs Diamond 6 5/1 Gordon, C 25% Gordon, Mr Fred 22% 0,0,0 27% 27%

5 45% 29 5009257 10 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Ephyra 5 80/1 Irvine, Andy Quinn, Caoilin 10% 0,4,4

6 32% 26 77P 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Mistress Fox 6 100/1 Mulholland, N P 15% Harris, Bradley (3) 0,0,0 21%

6 32% 27 37 10 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Svelte Silhouette 5 16/1 Mullins, J W Sansom, Daniel (3) 0,0,0

8 31% 35 '0 10 D NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Bunny Bee 5 25/1 Knight, Miss H C 17% OBrien, P V 18% 0,0,0

9 18% 0 none 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Casts Georgie 5 28/1 Walford, Robert Kimber, Harry 0,0,0 T 23%

9 18% 0 none 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:00 Geordies Betty 6 40/1 Bishop, K Houlihan, Sean M 14% 0,0,0

1 100% GClCD 9 1903931 10 [1] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Em Four 4 9/2 Osborne, J A 20% ⌧ Whiteley, C J (7) 2,2,2 S

2 94% GclCd 24 '002701 10 [1]#1j HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Middleton View 4 5/1 Williams, S C 28% Vigors, Harry 20% (7) 2,8,4 TS

3 90% GClD 16 4398332 10 [3]#1₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Lady Wingalong 7 7/1 Evans, P D Kavanagh, Ryan 14% (5) 1,3,1 J

4 74% GClD 22 '0515851 10 (1/2) [3] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Ziggys Queen 5 7/1 Fahey, R A 5% Tindall, Ethan (7) 5,5,6

5 60% GClcD 65 5661613 10 [2] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Bill Plumb 7 15/2 McEntee, P S McEntee, Grace 5,1,6 S 0%

6 59% GclD 27 5624323 10 [-5]③ HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Ziggys Condor 5 4/1 Fahey, R A 5% Russell, Harry 2,3,2 S

7 56% gd 13 7422694 10 [-2] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Atomic Mass 4 18/1 Easterby, M W 7% Marshall, Tom Kiely (5) 9,6,6 T

8 55% GClcD 32 1725399 10 [1] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Man On A Mission 7 33/1 ⌧ Charalambous, P / Clutterbuck, J Heard, Tyler 6% 10,10,9

9 51% clD 32 3514292 10 (1/4) [6] HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Waistcoat 5 9/2 ⌧ Burdon, R Clutterbuck, Rhys 7,7,4



10 40% gcld 80 33240 10 z HC AW 6f  (5) Chelmsford City £7851 14:12 Correspondence 4 28/1 Carroll, A W 16% Mangan, Gina 27% 8,8,10

1 100% 2 3122315 4 (1/3) #1 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £19912 14:20 Frankie John 6 18/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 17% Hogan, D G 25% 1,2,1

2 97% g 36 2131 4 (1/2) ③ NHC Hurdle 2m.5f   Punchestown £19912 14:20 Road Exile 6 15/8 Elliott, Gordon 21% Kennedy, J W 25% 0,1,1 22% 15%

3 53% 204 11 4 ↓ NHC Hurdle 2m.5f   Punchestown £19912 14:20 Sober 7 5/4 Mullins, W P 20% Townend, P 19% 0,3,3 34% 41%

4 41% 0 none 4 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £19912 14:20 Free Spirit 5 10/3 Mullins, W P 20% Mullins, D E 21% 0,0,4 S 15%

1 100% GCl 22 14912 10 (1/2) D NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Park Princess 6 5/8 Honeyball, A J 17% Twiston-Davies, Sam 16% 1,2,1 20% 18%

2 63% 32 2 10 #1 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Onefournine 6 3/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 13% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 24% 0,1,3 J 33%

3 53% g 28 374 10 (0/2) NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Blue Marvel 5 14/1 Edmunds, Stuart 13% Hammond, Charlie 14% 0,5,2 19%

4 51% 32 4 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Holetown 6 25/1 ⌧ Williams, Miss Venetia Deutsch, Charlie 13% 2,3,3

5 48% Cl 231 1 10 Hz NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Cushendall 6 6/1 ⌧ King, A ⌧ Bellamy, Tom 7% 0,0,0 J

6 43% 27 423773 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Yasmina 6 40/1 Irvine, Andy Quinn, Caoilin 10% 0,4,5

7 33% 13 88605 10 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Flame Dancer 4 80/1 ⌧ Williams, Noel Davies, James 0,0,0

8 27% 429 7PPP0 10 (0/5) NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Dont Cheddar Tear 7 100/1 ⌧ Howell, Ms G ⌧ Worsley, Tabitha (3) 3,0,0

9 24% g 40 2702418 10 ↑ NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Shalfa 7 50/1 Richards, Mrs L Goldstein, Marc 0,0,0

10 13% 633 30 10 #2 NHC Hurdle 2m2f  (4) Fontwell £5446 14:30 Khutulun Khan 7 14/1 Wadham, Mrs L Cannon, Tom J 0,0,0 19%

1 100% gCD 8 '0265883 5 [-6]#2 HC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 14:42 Enthused 9 11/4 Owen, J P 16% Peate, Jonny 1,2,1

2 92% GCl 4 '0021788 5 [2] HC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 14:42 Age Of Time 5 13/2 Williams, Ian 18% Currie, Nicola 14% 1,1,3

2 92% GClD 15 5253512 5 [6] HC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 14:42 Three On Thursday 4 11/4 Carroll, A W 16% Mangan, Gina 27% 3,3,4

4 84% gClcD 87 1114773 5 [-3] HC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 14:42 Twilight Guest 6 8/1 Margarson, G G Vigors, Harry 20% (7) 5,4,5

5 71% GClcD 9 4240932 5 [2] HC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 14:42 Seraphic 6 2/1 ⌧ Killahena, David / Mcpherson, Graeme Hutchinson, Callum 3,5,2

1 100% Cl 14 160434 22 (0/4) NHC Hurdle 2m.5f   Punchestown £6372 14:50 I Started A Joke 7 15/8 Byrnes, C 11% ⌧ Byrnes, Mr P 6% 1,1,1 5%

2 90% Cl 16 1052034 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Tyson Fury 9 5/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 17% Hogan, D G 25% 0,3,3

3 74% 16 2561968 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Playtime 5 20/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% ⌧ Sexton, K C 33% 0,9,4 0%

4 61% cl 316 2 22 ∑ NHC Hurdle 2m.5f   Punchestown £6372 14:50 Springhill Warrior 5 10/3 Elliott, Gordon 21% Kennedy, J W 25% 0,11,2 22% 15%

5 57% 56 9 22 HD∑ NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Riskabahia 6 11/4 Mullins, W P 20% Townend, P 19% 0,0,6 34% 41%

6 53% 16 '07 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Sound As A Bell 5 28/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 2% Walsh, M P 9% 0,7,10

7 51% Cl 14 2850429 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Ocean Of Dreams 5 66/1 ⌧ McGill, Gary Torrens, Simon 5% 0,6,12

8 51% 14 '00 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 The Shanty Field 6 100/1 Queally, Declan 9% Kenneally, Michael 14% (7) 0,11,16

9 50% 16 5 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Large Steps 5 33/1 Collins, C M ⌧ Gainford, Mr J C 14% 0,10,5

10 49% Cl 28 14 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Press The Button 6 11/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 2% ⌧ Donoghue, K M 0,0,0 16%

11 49% cl 16 6305006 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Red Veil 4 33/1 ⌧ Sexton, Adrian ⌧ Lamon, Mr C (7) 0,14,7

12 47% 16 5330968 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Atlantic Gamble 5 70/1 ⌧ Gilligan, Paul John ⌧ Gilligan, Jack G (5) 0,5,8 0%

12 47% 16 9 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Albus 6 33/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% 0 0,4,11

14 45% 27 9 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Golden Wings 5 50/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% Gilligan, D J 14% 0,0,0 5%

15 38% 49 8 22 D↓ NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Lyreen Og 6 70/1 ⌧ Martin, A J 0 0,2,8

16 36% GCl 16 '0504350 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Navagio 7 66/1 Murphy, Ciaran ⌧ Buckley, Kieran 0,11,14

17 32% cl 16 '02420 22 (0/5) D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Ozarks Walk 6 66/1 ⌧ Dunne, R ⌧ Barry, Mr B (7) 0,14,14

18 26% gcl 16 5953900 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Convincing 5 100/1 Murphy, Ciaran ⌧ Walsh, E 0,8,13 7%

18 26% 8 546F 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Let It Settle 5 66/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 2% ⌧ Fitzgerald, Shane 0,0,0

18 26% 0 none 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Woodstar Lily 5 66/1 ⌧ Austin, W J ⌧ Millar, Mr C P 8% (5) 0,0,0 J

21 23% 78 58 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Poets Gale 5 50/1 ⌧ Martin, A J King, D 9% 0,0,0

22 22% 16 'F 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Laxxio 5 70/1 ⌧ Mullins, Anthony Mullins, D E 21% 0,0,0

23 15% 16 'B00 22 D NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Gerrymandering 8 0/1 McLernon, William J 0 0,0,17

24 12% 0 none 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Embrace The Day 5 16/1 Cromwell, Gavin Patrick 2% ⌧ Stone-Walsh, C 0,0,0 10%

25 5% 0 none 22 NHC Hurdle 2m.5f  Punchestown £6372 14:50 Port Mor 6 50/1 ⌧ Griffin, Eoin ⌧ Doyle, R A 0,0,0

1 100% GClCd 23 3315433 12 (0/3) [4] HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Bobalot 9 10/1 Horsfall, Miss L Macey, Benjamin (7) 2,4,1



2 95% Clc 38 4434421 12 (1/2) [8] HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Happy Returns 9 2/1 Mulholland, N P 15% Harris, Bradley (3) 6,3,4 21%

3 77% GCl 32 865PP14 12 (0/7) [7]↑ HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Jewel Eyed Judy 6 12/1 ⌧ Twiston-Davies, N A 8% Turner, James (5) 7,5,2 T

4 74% gcld 22 'P943572 12 (0/3) HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Woodythewoodpecker 6 7/1 Williams, Evan ⌧ Ring, C V 1,2,2

4 74% GClcD 26 321UP3P 12 [-13] HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Hilltown 8 22/1 Mullins, J W Collier, Ellis (5) 12,0,0

6 65% GCl 273 6P0P4P5 12 [-7]z HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Wot You Wearing 9 5/1 ⌧ OBrien, Fergal 8% ⌧ OBrien, Miss Fern (5) 8,1,6

7 63% GClC 310 'P6P289P 12 [-15] HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 William Philo 9 18/1 ⌧ Lund, B V ⌧ Quinlan, S M (3) 11,5,6

8 62% 67 7458 12 #1h↑ HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Mr Griffiths 6 7/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 13% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 24% 4,8,9 J 33%

9 59% 45 95854 12 C HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Jour Dorage 7 11/1 Mulholland, N P 15% OFarrell, C 11% 5,0,10 11%

10 51% g 31 'PP-5589 12 (0/2) HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 I Love You Sivola 8 50/1 ⌧ Nelmes, Mrs H R J Powell, Brendan 11% 10,9,4

11 48% 38 575342 12 (0/4) ↑ HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Fox Cottage 6 10/1 Mullins, J W Sansom, Daniel (3) 3,7,6

12 33% gCl 40 5566248 12 (0/4) ↑ HC Hurdle 3m2.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:00 Smith 10 25/1 Richards, Mrs L Goldstein, Marc 9,0,0

1 100% GClC 7 1455459 9 (0/2) NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Marinakis 6 5/1 Williams, Ian 18% Kavanagh, Ryan 14% (5) 2,2,2 J

2 90% GClCD 27 1560003 9 ₲ NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Sunset In Paris 8 14/1 Jenkins, J R 14% Peate, Jonny 6,7,2

3 78% GCld 5 3425231 9 ③ NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Knight Of Magic 7 8/11 Owen, J P 16% Clutterbuck, Rhys 4,4,2

3 78% GClcD 38 4935170 9 NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Al Shabab 5 13/2 Evans, P D Egan, John 1,1,1

5 69% GClcd 36 3320255 9 (1/6) ↓ NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Prince Hector 8 9/1 ⌧ Bedi, Miss J Marshall, Tom Kiely (5) 5,2,5

6 67% 8 '05664P4 9 NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Spaceage Love Song 4 11/1 ⌧ Bell, M L W 20% ⌧ Bradnam, Joe (7) 8,6,6 T

7 61% GClCD 166 2854980 9 NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Sun Festival 8 40/1 ⌧ Parr, Joseph 25% ⌧ Clarke, Zacharia (7) 9,8,7

8 58% GClD 5 7745640 9 NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Come To Pass 7 25/1 Carroll, A W 16% Mangan, Gina 27% 6,0,9

9 53% 68 5568 9 z↓ NHC AW 1m2f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 15:12 Mary Rose 4 50/1 ⌧ Cassidy, Stephanie Heard, Tyler 6% 2,5,8

1 100% GClD 16 8873121 16 (3/11) [16]③ HC Hurdle 2m5f   Punchestown £7965 15:20 Happy Dreams 9 9/1 McDonagh, Michael J 33% OKeeffe, Sean F 11,1,13

2 78% gClC 16 '052318 16 (1/5) [7]D↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Powerful 5 12/1 ⌧ Harrington, Mrs John 20% Torrens, Simon 5% 1,9,7

3 77% GCl 22 3321085 16 ~ (1/7) [3]↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Magic Day 7 18/1 ⌧ Bromhead, Henry De 16% OKeeffe, Darragh 24% 12,10,5 18% 18%

4 73% gclc 11 5836242 16 (0/2) ③ HC Hurdle 2m5f   Punchestown £7965 15:20 San Hilario 5 4/1 Elliott, Gordon 21% Kennedy, J W 25% 5,3,7 22% 15%

5 66% GCl 52 2427421 16 (1/2) [7]③ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Plunkett Street 8 7/1 ⌧ OMeara, Michael W King, D 9% 7,5,7

6 63% Clc 8 2P0U8F3 16 [1] HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Kimy 6 20/1 Mullins, Thomas Kenneally, Michael 14% (7) 15,12,1

6 63% Cl 100 '0072041 16 [9] HC Hurdle 2m5f   Punchestown £7965 15:20 Minority Interest 6 5/1 Rothwell, P J 9% Hogan, C M 6% (7) 16,13,1

8 61% Cl 14 2773108 16 (1/3) [16] HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Garnacho 7 11/1 ⌧ Fahey, Mark 33% ⌧ OConnor, Mr T E (7) 8,5,7

9 60% Cl 11 6197025 16 (0/3) [6] HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Theflyingbee 9 12/1 ⌧ Hand, F G ⌧ Martin, Mr J R (7) 1,2,1

10 59% gClc 15 3002289 16 [13]D↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Littlefoot 8 22/1 ⌧ Molloy, M A Gilligan, D J 14% 3,7,1

11 56% ClD 16 280443P 16 (0/6) HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Ontheropes 12 33/1 Mullins, Thomas ⌧ Mullins, Mr C (7) 3,0,7

12 52% GCl 240 2221907 16 (1/3) Dz↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f   Punchestown £7965 15:20 Beyond Your Dreams 5 10/1 Roche, Padraig Walsh, M P 9% 5,7,16

12 52% cl 14 3226247 16 h↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Olympy De Cerisy 7 9/1 Queally, Declan 9% Healy, Mr Kevin 20% (7) 10,10,14

14 51% cl 10 1423PP3 16 D↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Jupiter Du Gite 7 18/1 ⌧ Hogan, T ⌧ Quirke, Mr C M 13% 8,14,5

15 49% gCl 315 4551692 16 ↑ HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Moylussa 7 20/1 ⌧ Magnussen, M ⌧ Donovan, Philip (3) 13,4,12

16 44% gcl 10 8638364 16 (0/2) h HC Hurdle 2m5f  Punchestown £7965 15:20 Moon Mission 5 16/1 Rothwell, P J 9% Roche, T P 4% (3) 14,15,15 J 14%

1 100% gClCd 27 12234P2 7 ~ (0/8) j HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Summer In Milan 7 3/1 Gordon, C 25% Gordon, Mr Fred 22% 3,1,1 27% 27%

2 68% gClc 47 5773944 7 (1/6) ↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Sanitiser 7 9/2 Moore, Gary and Josh 16% ⌧ Mitchell, Mr F 33% (3) 2,4,4 30%

3 63% GCl 29 67PF166 7 ~ (0/4) C↑ HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Angels Dream 8 11/1 Moore, Gary and Josh 16% Quinn, Caoilin 10% 4,2,3 21% 17%

4 53% GCl 31 91179U1 7 (3/5) ↓ HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Alright Dai 8 5/2 Mulholland, N P 15% OFarrell, C 11% 1,0,0 11%

5 51% GCl 32 3112274 7 (0/4) [1] HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Everyonesacritic 7 11/2 Williams, Evan ⌧ Williams, Isabel 6,3,1

6 50% Cl 49 43464P5 7 (0/5) [-17] HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Hatos 9 15/2 Tizzard, Joe 8% Powell, Brendan 11% 7,4,5 T 16%

7 29% cl 73 4755436 7 HC Chase 2m3.5f  (5) Fontwell £3697 15:30 Roxhill 7 16/1 Mullins, J W Houlihan, Sean M 14% 4,6,6

1 100% GClCD 9 3165521 12 [4]j HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Revolutionise 10 9/2 Williams, S C 28% Vigors, Harry 20% (7) 8,7,7 T

2 79% GClCD 9 7817925 12 [1] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Chola Empire 7 16/1 Simcock, D M 29% Haynes, Joey 13% 12,1,7

3 73% gClD 89 7963482 12 [2]z HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 North View 5 7/1 Williams, S C 28% Mangan, Gina 27% 5,2,2 T

4 72% GClD 37 6123402 12 (0/2) [4] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Benacre 6 15/2 ⌧ Johnston, Charlie 12% ⌧ Stammers, Oliver 11% 4,9,1 T



5 65% GClD 5 2003743 12 [-1] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Diamondonthehill 8 6/1 ⌧ Newland, Dr R D P ⌧ Bell, Mr Charlie (7) 1,3,4

5 65% GClCd 13 6342332 12 (1/7) ③ HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Monsieur Kodi 7 15/2 Fahey, R A 5% Tindall, Ethan (7) 9,3,7

7 63% GClCD 94 2410201 12 [4] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Commander Of Life 5 13/2 Macey, Jessica Costello, Dougie 2,10,4 J

8 61% GClc 24 341356 12 #2 HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Cherry Cobbler 4 11/2 Williams, S C 28% Hutchinson, Callum 9,6,2 T

9 59% GClcd 11 8435523 12 HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Gaiety Musical 5 10/1 Evans, P D Kavanagh, Ryan 14% (5) 5,11,4 J

10 56% GClCD 10 31100 12 ~ H#2 HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Rochelle 5 28/1 Margarson, G G Egan, John 2,12,12 26%

11 49% GClcD 81 9087317 12 [4] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Kit Gabriel 7 14/1 ⌧ Pearce, Simon Heard, Tyler 6% 11,5,7

12 47% GClCD 37 8950707 12 (2/9) [-9] HC AW 7f  (4) Chelmsford City £10756 15:42 Tolstoy 7 16/1 Ellison, B Robinson, Ben 7,8,11

1 100% ClC 29 '0937017 15 ! (1/2) #2 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Westlain 4 11/1 ⌧ Jones, Jack 13% ⌧ Williams, Lorcan 25% 3,2,2

2 99% GClCD 16 116228B 15 (1/2) [13] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Motazzen 8 11/1 Knight, Miss H C 17% OBrien, P V 18% 14,7,3

3 98% clCD 16 6686441 15 ◊ (0/5) [2] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Bradman 5 9/1 Bishop, K ⌧ Best, J A 17% 15,1,1 S

4 90% GClCD 15 6451054 15 (4/15) [4]↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Activist 7 10/1 ⌧ Pipe, D E 6% ⌧ Tudor, Jack 12% 5,2,5 27%

5 87% GclD 38 1P61242 15 ~ ! [7] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Casts Tasha 9 7/1 ⌧ Clarke, Ben ⌧ McCain-Mitchell, Toby 13% (5) 1,10,4 T 25%

6 80% GClC 34 6133722 15 ◊~ (1/6) [6] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Bridge 6 8/1 Moore, Gary and Josh 16% Quinn, Caoilin 10% 11,14,9 S 21% 17%

7 76% Cl 83 10312 15 ~ (1/3) h↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Kajikia 6 11/2 ⌧ Nicholls, P F 24% ⌧ Tidball, Jay 33% (5) 4,11,12 T 31%

8 64% G 21 '0667033 15 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Miss Maxfort 6 25/1 ⌧ Donovan, D ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 24% 13,5,5 J

9 61% cl 27 16333 15 (1/5) HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Kool Kid 6 11/1 Tizzard, Joe 8% Powell, Brendan 11% 8,5,12 T 16%

9 61% gclC 34 18538P1 15 (2/9) [3] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Calshot Spit 6 12/1 ⌧ West, Miss Sheena Goldstein, Marc 9,13,9 T 18%

11 54% 28 '087536 15 HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Comanche Magic 6 20/1 Edmunds, Stuart 13% Hammond, Charlie 14% 6,4,7 19%

12 47% GCl 48 4P13846 15 [-2] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Lexies Moon 8 25/1 Horsfall, Miss L Macey, Benjamin (7) 11,8,9

13 46% GCl 314 431P1 15 wh HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 I Play County 7 13/2 Lawes, T Brogan, Kevin 1,15,14 9%

14 45% 32 44 15 ! (0/2) #1h↑ HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Northanger Abbey 6 9/1 ⌧ Hobbs, P J / White, J 18% ⌧ Sutton, Mr B (5) 6,9,15

15 42% Gcl 47 27P3U10 15 (2/7) [3] HC Hurdle 2m3.5f  (4) Fontwell £4527 16:00 Hillsin 8 14/1 ⌧ Jones, A E Turner, James (5) 9,12,7

1 100% GClCD 8 7546433 11 [-1] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Kondratiev Wave 9 7/2 Carroll, A W 16% Mangan, Gina 27% 3,1,1

2 90% GCl 5 '0708921 11 [8]₲ HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Secret Road 8 3/1 Owen, J P 16% Clutterbuck, Rhys 1,5,3

3 80% GClcD 10 5413604 11 [3] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Diligent Henry 5 8/1 Macey, Jessica Costello, Dougie 6,6,3 J

4 69% Cld 95 '0022177 11 [5] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Campani 4 18/1 Simcock, D M 29% Haynes, Joey 13% 8,9,8

5 67% 10 9547050 11 [-18]↑ HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Last Outlaw 5 16/1 Keady, Michael 25% Fisher, Taylor 33% (3) 2,3,3

6 66% GCl 8 3136675 11 [-4] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Up The Monk 4 8/1 ⌧ Appleby, M 19% Wright, Liam (5) 8,6,10 J

7 59% GClD 20 8985755 11 [-6] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Global Warning 10 11/2 ⌧ Butler, John Peate, Jonny 3,10,6

7 59% gcld 7 8432780 11 t HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Tootsie 4 50/1 McEntee, P S ⌧ Planas, Connor (3) 10,2,6 S

9 56% gcl 13 '0326475 11 HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Strobelight 4 7/2 ⌧ Boughey, George 25% McEntee, Grace 7,3,1 0%

10 42% 30 7866600 11 (0/5) [-9] HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Blueandtangerine 4 50/1 Easterby, M W 7% Chalkley, Lewis (7) 3,11,8 T

11 36% 13 6097087 11 (0/4) HC AW 7f  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:12 Fidget Lady 4 33/1 Fahey, R A 5% Tindall, Ethan (7) 11,8,11

1 100% GCld 16 9560031 9 [6] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Galaxy Wonder 4 9/4 Carroll, A W 16% Mangan, Gina 27% 4,1,3

1 100% GClD 5 1261553 9 (0/4) [1] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Brinton 5 12/1 ⌧ Portman, J G 14% ⌧ Tubb, Olivia (5) 8,4,7

3 88% GClCD 8 6093164 9 [3] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Tam Lin 4 13/2 ⌧ Carson, Anthony Heard, Tyler 6% 7,3,7

4 85% GCld 15 58U5318 9 (0/3) [2] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Fulford Cross 4 16/1 Simcock, D M 29% Haynes, Joey 13% 6,2,5

5 83% GClCD 5 2401954 9 (0/7) [4] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Kessaar Power 6 14/1 McEntee, P S McEntee, Grace 9,6,9 0%

6 80% Gclcd 9 6796353 9 (0/2) HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Al Waqidi 8 13/2 Osborne, J A 20% Currie, Nicola 14% 1,8,5

7 78% GClcd 13 1362208 9 (1/5) #1 HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Rainwater 5 11/1 Fahey, R A 5% Russell, Harry 1,4,3

8 77% Gcl 7 4488776 9 [-4] HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Simply Blue 4 9/2 Owen, J P 16% Peate, Jonny 1,7,1

9 58% gCld 10 3026084 9 (1/10) HC AW 1m  (6) Chelmsford City £6281 16:42 Miners Gamble 5 5/1 Ellison, B Robinson, Ben 4,9,2


